
Rallykører pokalen  Endelig stilling 2025
opdateret 26-11-2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Totalt

Kenneth Madsen 25 20 20 19 20 104

Jacob Madsen 23 18 19 18 19 97

Lasse Karlshøj 22 17 12 5 15 21 92

Mikkel Therkildsen Schlüter 19 15 12 15 61

Ib Kragh 20 16 18 54

Carsten Jensen 11 16 14 12 53

Simon Vallentin 27 20 47

Jacob Egholm 16 1 12 8 9 46

Morten Fuhlendorf 18 14 13 45

Oliver Lykkefold Sørensen 14 11 11 36

Jacob Pallesen 14 10 4 5 33

Henning Søgaard 17 13 30

Patrick Brill Clausen 11 4 2 10 27

Steen Andersen 10 16 26

Gert Marboe 15 5 1 3 24

Kim Abildgaard 9 13 22

Mick Fraas 20 20

Nicklas Daugberg 18 18

Kim Boisen 17 17

Niki Bjerg 8 9 17

Marco Gersager 17 17

Søren Rosenlund Jensen 10 6 16

Kasper Halberg 14 14

Jens Møibæk 9 4 13

Michael Sørensen 12 12

Frank Nielsen 3 7 10

Christian A.L. Falck Christensen 8 8

Claus Lisberg 7 7

Mike Olivius 6 1 7

Jan Jacobsen 7 7

Jacob Teil Hansen 7 7

Johnny Pedersen 6 6



Rallykører pokalen  Endelig stilling 2025
opdateret 26-11-2025

Peter Vesti 6 6

Anders Kirkeby Hansen 5 5

Michael Broberg Sørensen 2 3 5

Johannes Fraas 5 5

Dennis Pedersen 4 4

Jens-Ole Jensen 4 4

Per H. Christiansen 3 3

Johnni Bragenholt 2 2

Jesper Teist Jensen 2 2

Henrik Kristensen 1 1

1.   Rallye Erzgebirge        D

2.   Lavanttal Rallye           A

3.   Rallye Sulingen            D

4.   Rallye de Dieppe         F

5.   Rallye d´Antibes          F

6.   Rally Aalborg               DK

7.   Rallye Mittelrhein      D

8.   Saarland-Pfalz Rallye    D

9.   Rally Juelsminde         DK

10. South Swedish Rally   S

11. Rally Midtsjælland      DK

12. Rallye Stemweder Berg   D

13. Rally Stoholm                 DK



Copenhagen Rally Cup - kører Endelig stilling 2025
opdateret 26-11-2025

Kører 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Totalt
Lasse Karlshøj 20 18 20 20 20 98
Kenneth Madsen 20 20 40
Simon Vallentin 20 20 40
Oliver Lykkefold Sørensen 20 20 40
Jacob Madsen 18 18 36
Jens Ole Jensen 14 18 32
Henrik Munk Hansen 13 17 30
Morten Eskildsen 20 20
Mick Fraas 20 20
Jacob Egholm 18 18
Michael Sørensen 17 17
Carsten Jensen 17 17
Patrick Brill Clausen 17 17
Kim Abildgaard 16 16
Henning Christoffersen 15 15

1.   Rallye Erzgebirge            D
2.   Lavanttal Rallye               A
3.   Rallye Sulingen               D
4.   Rallye de Dieppe            F
5.   Rallye d´Antibes             F
6.   Rallye du Chablais         CH
7.   Midnattssolrallyt           S
8.   Eallye Mittelrhein         D
9.   Saarland-Pfalz Rallye    D
10. Rallye Mont-Blanc         F
11. South Swedish Rally     S
12. Rallye Stemweder Berg    D



Copenhagen Rally Cup - 2.kører Endelig stilling 2025
opdateret 26-11-2025

Codriver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Totalt  

Jeanette Kvick 18 20 20 20 20 20 118

Isabell Kvick Jørgensen 20 18 20 20 20 98

Ditte Kammersgaard 20 20 20 20 80

Frederik Glad 20 18 20 58

Sarah Haulrik 16 16 20 52

Mads Dalsager 20 20 40

Line Nedergaard 18 18 36

Thomas Bo Jensen 13 18 31

Line Lykke Jensen 20 20

Ole R. Frederiksen 17 17

Michael Fasterholdt 17 17

Charlotte Lebeck Østergaard 17 17

Tobias Abildgaard 15 15

René Christoffersen 14 14

1.   Rallye Erzgebirge           D

2.   Rally Sierra Morena      E

3.   Lavanttal Rallye              A

4.   Rallye Sulingen              D

5.   Rallye de Dieppe           F

6.   Rally Hungary                  H

7.   Rallye d´Antibes            F

8.   Royal Rally of Scandinavia   S

9.   Rajd Polski                       P

10  Rallye Weiz                     A

11. Rallye Mittelrhein       D

12. Saarland-Pfalz Rallye     D

13. Hügel Rallye                   A

14. Rallye Mont-Blanc        F 17. Croatia Rally                    CRO

15. South Swedish Rally    S 18. Lausitz Rallye                  D

16. Rallye Stemweder Berg    D 19. Rally van Zuid-Limberg    B



DRC Cup 1 Endelig stilling 2025
opdateret 26-11-2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Totalt

Jacob Egholm 10 10 10 10 8 48

Patrick Brill Clausen 7 8 6 8 9 38

Anders Kirkeby Hansen 10 10 9 9 38

Jacob Pallesen 8 8 9 7 32

Henrik Kristensen 8 9 8 7 32

Christian A.L. Falck Christensen 9 7 7 8 31

Gert Marboe 9 7 7 6 29

Michael Broberg Sørensen 9 10 10 29

Oliver Lykkefold Sørensen 10 9 10 29

Dennis Pedersen 9 10 10 29

Mike Olivius 8 8 9 25

Kim Abildgaard 4 6 5 6 21

Jan Jacobsen 10 8 18

Per H. Christiansen 7 6 3 16

Jens Chr. Pilgaard 4 5 5 14

Johnni Bragenholt 4 3 3 3 13

Jens Ole Jensen 6 6 12

Henrik Munk Hansen 5 6 11

Claus Lisberg 5 4 2 11

Bo Strøm Andersen 8 8

Michael Piil Gøttrup 6 6

Christian Barker Schrøder 5 5

1.   Rallye Sulingen                 D

2.   Rallye de Dieppe              F

3.   Rally Aalborg                     DK

4.   Rallye Mittelrhein            D

5.   Rally Juelsminde             DK

6.   Rally Midtsjælland          DK

7.   Rallye Stemweder Berg   D

8.   Rally Stoholm                    DK



DRC Cup 2 Endelig stilling 2025
opdateret 26-11-2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totalt

Lasse Karlshøj 9 8 9 5 10 9 50

Niki Bjerg 9 10 9 28

Jens Møibæk 10 10 20

Frank Nielsen 10 10 20

Peter Vesti 10 10

Torben Nielsen 9 9

Johannes Fraas 9 9

Michael Sørensen 5 5

1.   Rallye Erzgebirge          D

2.   Lavanttal Rallye             A

3.   Rallye Sulingen             D

4.   Rally Aalborg                 DK

5.   Rallye Mittelrhein        D

6.   Saarland-Pfalz Rallye    D

7.   Rally Juelsminde          DK

8.   Rally Midtsjælland      DK

9.   Rallye Stemweder Berg   D

10. Rally Stoholm                DK



DRC Cup 3 Endelig stilling 2025
opdateret 26-11-2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totalt

Jacob Madsen 9 10 10 10 10 49

Kenneth Madsen 5 3 10 9 10 37

Mikkel Therkildsen Schlüter 10 8 7 9 34

Carsten Jensen 8 9 9 7 33

Ib Kragh 10 7 9 26

Morten Fuhlendorf 9 7 8 24

Søren Rosenlund Jensen 8 6 5 19

Steen Andersen 9 10 19

Simon Vallentin 7 10 17

Nicklas Daugberg 9 9

Kasper Halberg 9 9

Marco Gersager 8 8

Kim Abildgaard 8 8

Jesper Teist Jensen 8 8

Jan Petersen 8 8

Mick Fraas 7 7

1.   Lavanttal Rallye            A

2.   Rallye Sulingen             D

3.   Rallye d´Antibes           F

4.   Rally Aalborg               DK

5.   Rally Juelsminde       DK

6.   South Swedish Rally   S

7.   Rally Midtsjælland     DK

8.   Rally Stoholm                DK



Historisk Rally Cup Endelig stilling 2025
opdateret 26-11-2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Totalt

Søren Lind Andersen 10 7 6 8 31

Jacob Teil Hansen 9 10 10 29

Johnny Pedersen 9 7 16

Henning Christoffersen 7 7 14

Kim Boisen 10 10

Lars Krabbe 9 9

John Vennig 8 8

Michael Lund 8 8

Stig Damgaard 5 5

Teil Hansen 4 4

1.   Rallye Sulingen                D

2.   Rally Aalborg                    DK

3.   Rally Juelsminde            DK

4.   Rally Midtsjælland        DK

5.   Rally Stoholm                  DK



KRB Cup Endelig stilling 2025
opdateret 26-11-2025

1 2 3 4 Totalt

Henning Søgaard 10 10 20

Erik Borel 10 10

Christian Lindhard Larsen 10 10

Tonny Hansen 9 9

Ulrik D. Eriksen 9 9

Niclas Matthies Nielsen 8 8

1.   Rally Aalborg

2.   Rally Juelsminde

3.   Rally Midtsjælland

4.   Rally Stoholm


